
TC LOCATION SS Liaison Total Target 1st car

SS km km km Time due

0 0,00 0,00 6h20

REFUEL ''GAP'' - FIA FUEL Z.R. 0 (0,05)

Distance to next refuel (43,47) (108,75) (152,22)

1 ORPIERRE 53,16 53,16 1h05 7h25

SS 1 ORPIERRE - ST ANDRE DE ROSANS 1 25,49 7h28

2 ROSANS 8,65 34,14 0h45 8h13

SS 2 ROSANS - STE MARIE - LA CHARCE 1 17,98 8h16

REFUEL ''ST AUBAN/L'OUVEZE'' - FIA FUEL Z.R. 1 (46,99)

Distance to next refuel (19,34) (84,12) (103,46)

3 MONTAUBAN SUR L'OUVEZE 56,17 74,15 1h30 9h46

SS 3 MONTAUBAN SUR L'OUVEZE - LABOREL 1 19,34 9h49

3A Technical area and Regroup (in) 74,51 93,85 1h50 11h39

3B Technical area and Regroup (out) -       0,08 0,08 0h15 11h54

Service (in)

SERVICE A  (GAP) 62,81 192,57 255,38 0h30

3C Service (out) 0,30 0,30 12h24

REFUEL ''GAP'' - FIA FUEL Z.R. 2 (0,05)

Distance to next refuel (43,47) (108,75) (152,22)

4 ORPIERRE 53,16 53,16 1h05 13h29

SS 4 ORPIERRE - ST ANDRE DE ROSANS 2 25,49 13h32

5 ROSANS 8,65 34,14 0h45 14h17

SS 5 ROSANS - STE MARIE - LA CHARCE 2 17,98 14h20

REFUEL ''ST AUBAN/L'OUVEZE'' - FIA FUEL Z.R. 3 (46,99)

Distance to next refuel (19,34) (85,18) (104,52)

6 MONTAUBAN SUR L'OUVEZE 56,17 74,15 1h30 15h50

SS 6 MONTAUBAN SUR L'OUVEZE - LABOREL 2 19,34 15h53

6A Technical area (in) 74,51 93,85 1h50 17h43

6B Technical area (out) - Flexi Service (in) 0,04 0,04 0h10 17h53

FLEXI SERVICE B (GAP) 62,81 192,83 255,64 0h45

6C Flexi Service (out) - Parc Fermé (in) 0,60 0,60

Early check-in authorised

20h40

DAY 1 : TOTALS 125,62 386,00 511,62

sunrise : 8h09 (Gap) - 8h02 (Monaco) sunset : 17h21 (Gap) - 17h18 (Monaco)

82e RALLYE AUTOMOBILE MONTE-CARLO 2014

THURSDAY 16 JANUARY 2014

VERSION 13 - 2/12/2013 
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TC LOCATION SS Liaison Total Target 1st car

SS km km km Time due

6D 0,00 0,00 7h52

6E Service (in) 0,50 0,50 0h03 7h55

SERVICE C (GAP) 0,50 0,50 0h15

6F Service (out) 0,30 0,30 8h10

REFUEL ''GAP'' - FIA FUEL Z.R. 4 (0,05)

Distance to next refuel (71,71) (99,11) (170,82)

7 VITROLLES 24,06 24,06 0h35 8h45

SS 7 VITROLLES - FAYE 1 49,03 8h48

REFUEL ''VENTAVON'' - FIA FUEL Z.R. 5 (0,57)

Distance to next refuel (22,68) (74,48) (97,16)

8 SELONNET 49,40 98,43 1h50 10h38

SS 8 SELONNET - BREZIERS 22,68 10h41

8A Technical area and Regroup (in) 25,22 47,90 1h00 11h41

8B Technical area and Regroup (out) -               0,08 0,08 0h20 12h01

Service (in)

SERVICE D (GAP) 71,71 99,06 170,77 0h30

8C Service (out) 0,30 0,30 12h31

REFUEL ''GAP'' - FIA FUEL Z.R. 6 (0,05)

Distance to next refuel (49,03) (24,58) (73,61)

9 VITROLLES 24,06 24,06 0h35 13h06

SS 9 VITROLLES - FAYE 2 49,03 13h09

REFUEL ''VENTAVON'' - FIA FUEL Z.R. 7 (0,57)

Distance to next refuel (36,85) (53,45) (90,30)

10 SISTERON 25,96 74,99 1h20 14h29

SS 10 SISTERON - THOARD 36,85 14h32

10A Regroup DIGNE LES BAINS (in) 26,50 63,35 1h15 15h47

10B Regroup DIGNE LES BAINS (out) 0,08 0,08 1h00 16h47

10C Tyres Fitting Zone (Entrée) 1,23 1,23 0h05 16h52

TYRES FITTING ZONE (DIGNE LES BAINS) 85,88 78,13 164,01 0h10

10D Tyres Fitting Zone (Sortie) 0,22 0,22 17h02

REFUEL ''DIGNE LES BAINS'' - FIA FUEL Z.R. 8 (0,03)

Distance to next refuel (20,77) (173,39) (194,16)

11 CLUMANC 36,98 36,98 0h55 17h57

SS 11 CLUMANC - LAMBRUISSE 20,77 18h00

11A Parc Fermé MONACO (in) 135,61 156,38 2h45 20h45

Early check-in authorised

DAY 2 : TOTALS 178,36 350,50 528,86
sunrise : 8h09 (Gap) - 8h01 (Monaco)

VERSION 13 - 2/12/2013 

sunset : 17h22 (Gap) - 17h19 (Monaco)

82e RALLYE AUTOMOBILE MONTE-CARLO 2014

FRIDAY 17 JANUARY 2014

GAP - START DAY 2 - Parc Fermé (out) 
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TC LOCATION SS Liaison Total Target 1st car

SS km km km Time due

11B 0,00 0,00 12h27

Service (in)

SERVICE E (MONACO) 0h45+3'

11C Service (out) 0,78 0,78 13h15

REFUEL ''MONACO'' - FIA FUEL Z.R. 9 (0,05)

Distance to next refuel (39,95) (137,46) (177,41)

12 LA BOLLENE VESUBIE 69,75 69,75 1h30 14h45

SS 12 LA BOLLENE VESUBIE - MOULINET 1 23,40 14h48

13 SOSPEL 15,99 39,39 0h50 15h38

SS 13 SOSPEL - BREIL SUR ROYA 1 16,55 15h41

13A Technical area and Regroup (in) 51,01 67,56 1h20 17h01

13B Technical area and Regroup (out) - 0,08 0,08 1h05 18h06

Service (in)

SERVICE F (MONACO) 39,95 137,61 177,56 0h30+3'

13C Service (out) 0,78 0,78 18h39

REFUEL ''MONACO'' - FIA FUEL Z.R. 10 (0,05)

Distance to next refuel (39,95) (137,74) (177,69)

14 LA BOLLENE VESUBIE 69,75 69,75 1h30 20h09

SS 14 LA BOLLENE VESUBIE - MOULINET 2 23,40 20h12

15 SOSPEL 15,99 39,39 0h50 21h02

SS 15 SOSPEL- BREIL SUR ROYA 2 16,55 21h05

15A Technical area (in) 50,86 67,41 1h20 22h25

15B Technical area (out) - Service (in) 0,04 0,04 0h03 22h28

SERVICE G (MONACO) 39,95 137,42 177,37 0h10+3'

15C Service (out) - Parc Fermé (in) -               1,35 1,35 22h41

Early check-in authorised

DAY 3 : TOTALS 79,90 276,38 356,28
sunrise : 8h01 (Monaco)

VERSION 13 - 2/12/2013 

82e RALLYE AUTOMOBILE MONTE-CARLO 2014

SATURDAY 18 JANUARY 2014

MONACO - START DAY 3 - Parc Fermé (out) -            

sunset : 17h20 (Monaco)
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SS Liaison Total % SS

Thursday 16 january section 1,2 125,62 386,00 511,62 24,55%

Friday 17 january section 3,4 178,36 350,50 528,86 33,73%

Saturday 18 january section 5,6 79,90 276,38 356,28 22,43%

Totals 383,88 1012,88 1396,76 27,48%

RALLY TOTALS 

VERSION 13 - 2/12/2013 


